2023

Yearly Schedule of Events (1st Semester)

Asian International School of Aeronautics and Technology (S.Y. 2023-2024)
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07/14/23 (Fri) Summer Final Examination Examination
7/18-21/2023 Last Week of Enrollment Deadline
07/31/23 (Mon) Student Orientation Event

08/01/23 (Tue) Start of Classes Event
8/1-4/2023 Adding/Dropping of Subjects Enrollment
08/18/23 (Fri) Araw ng Kadayawan Holiday
08/21/23 (Mon) MNinoy Aquino Day Holiday
08/25/23 (Fri) Prelim Examination Payment Deadline Deadline
08/28/23 (Mon) I"ational Heroes Day Holiday
8/29-9/1/2023 Prelim Examination Week Examination

September

8/29-9/1/2023 Prelim Examination Week Examination
09/06/23 (Wed) Club Day Event
09/22/23 (Fri) Midterm Examination Payment Deadline Deadline
9/25-29/2023 Midterm Examination Week Examination

10/05/23 (Thu) Teacher's Day Event
10/13/23 (Fri) Mental Health Seminar: Stress Management  Seminar
10120023 (Fri) Semi Finals Examination Payment Deadline  Deadline
10/23-27/2023 Semi Finals Examination Week Examination

10/30/23 (Mon)  Election Day Holiday

November

11/01/23 (Wed)  All Saints Day holiday
11/02/23 (Thu) All Souls Day holiday
11/06/23 (Mon) Powwow Seminar
11/07/23 (Tue) Pre-Games Event
11/8-10/2023 Intramurals Event
11/11/23 (Sat) School Foundation Day Event
11/20-24/2023 Students' Clearance Penod -
11/27/23 (Mon) Bonifacio Day Holiday

December

12/01/23 (Fri) Final Examination Payment Deadline Deadline
12/04-12/07/2023 Final Examination Week Examination
12/08/23 (Fri) Feast of Immaculate Conception Holiday
12/25/23 (Mon) Christmas Day Holiday
12/27-29/2023 Start of Enrollment for 2nd Semester Enrollment
12/30/23 (Sat) Rizal Day Holiday



